1:00pm

1:05pm

2:00pm
2:05pm
2:20pm
3:00pm

3:30pm

&Y

START-ODS

SYSTEM TRANSFORMATIONTTO ADVANCE RECOVERY AND TREATMENT

Los Angeles County’s Substance Use Disorder Organized Delivery System

Mandatory All Provider Meeting
Sage - SUD Managed Care Information System
Thursday, April 6, 2017 from 1:00 PM- 3:30 PM
Location: Alhambra Auditorium
1000 S. Fremont Ave., Alhambra CA

AGENDA

Welcome

Sage Overview

- Background

- Functionality

- Development

- Deployment

- Training

5 Min Break

Demo - Service and Bed Availability Tool (SBAT)
Demo - Sage

Panel Discussion / Q&A

Adjourn
Next Mandatory All Provider Meeting: /Implementing New Programmatic Standards and Services

Thursday, May 4, 2017 from 1pm — 3:30pm

Additional Resources:

1.

HealthIT.gov — Implementation Resources
https://www.healthit.gov/providers-professionals/implementation-resources



https://www.healthit.gov/providers-professionals/implementation-resources

