

Los Angeles County's Substance Use Disorder Organized Delivery System

Mandatory All Provider Meeting Sage - SUD Managed Care Information System

Thursday, April 6, 2017 from 1:00 PM- 3:30 PM Location: Alhambra Auditorium 1000 S. Fremont Ave., Alhambra CA

AGENDA

1:00pm	Welcome
1:05pm	Sage Overview-Background-Functionality-Development-Deployment-Training
2:00pm	5 Min Break
2:05pm	Demo – Service and Bed Availability Tool (SBAT)
2:20pm	Demo – Sage
3:00pm	Panel Discussion / Q&A
3:30pm	Adjourn <u>Next Mandatory All Provider Meeting</u> : <i>Implementing New Programmatic Standards and Services</i> Thursday, May 4, 2017 from 1pm – 3:30pm

Additional Resources:

1. HealthIT.gov – Implementation Resources https://www.healthit.gov/providers-professionals/implementation-resources